KW HP Frame
Type
Designation
Price KW HP Frame
Type
Designation
Price
0.18 0.25 63 IE2 5,590 0.12 0.16 63 IE2 5,500

250 335 355LX IE3 10,66,740
6 Pole, 1000 RPM 8 Pole, 750 RPM
KW HP Frame Polarity Type Designation Price
0.09/0.12 0.125/0.16 63 4/2. 2 - Speed 7,610
0.25/0.25 0.33/0.33 71 4/2. 2 - Speed 7,810
0.30/0.40 0.4/0.54 71 4/2. 2 - Speed 9,410
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 80 4/2. 2 - Speed 10,000
0.45/0.60 0.60/0.80 80 4/2. 2 - Speed 11,780
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 90S 4/2. 2 - Speed 12,840
1.05/1.65 1.4/2.2 90L 4/2. 2 - Speed 16,000
1.5/1.5 2.0/2.0 100L 4/2. 2 - Speed 20,050
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 100L 4/2. 2 - Speed 20,850
2.2/2.2 3.0/3.0 112M 4/2. 2 - Speed 27,250
3.0/4.1 4.0/5.5 112M 4/2. 2 - Speed 28,560
3.7/3.7 5.0/5.0 132S 4/2. 2 - Speed 31,320
4.0/5.1 5.4/6.8 132S 4/2. 2 - Speed 32,900
5.5/5.5 7.5/7.5 132M 4/2. 2 - Speed 45,330
6.0/7.5 8.0/10.0 132M 4/2. 2 - Speed 47,620
7.5/7.5 10.0/10.0 160M 4/2. 2 - Speed 51,720
9.0/10.5 12.0/14.0 160M 4/2. 2 - Speed 66,640
11.0/11.0 15.0/15.0 160L 4/2. 2 - Speed 78,450
12.0/14.2 16.0/19.0 160L 4/2. 2 - Speed 82,350
15.0/15.0 20.0/20.0 180M 4/2. 2 - Speed 85,410
18.0/21.0 24.0/28.0 180L 4/2. 2 - Speed 93,640
22.0/24.0 30.0/32.0 200L 4/2. 2 - Speed 1,29,050
30.0/36.0 40.0/48.0 225MX 4/2. 2 - Speed 1,99,130
41.0/52.0 55.0/70.0 250MX 4/2. 2 - Speed 2,63,810
60.0/75.0 80.0/100.0 280SX 4/2. 2 - Speed 3,71,500
70.0/85.0 94.0/114.0 280MX 4/2. 2 - Speed 4,30,690
85.0/100.0 114.0/134.0 315SX 4/2. 2 - Speed 6,09,340
HINDUSTAN Two Speed induction motors suitable for 415V±10%, 50Hz±5%, combined ±10%, 3 phase
supply, foot mounted (B3 construction), ambient temperature 50°C, TEFC, Class 'F' insulation, IP55
protection, continuous rated (S1 duty) with bare shaft & key as per IS / IEC: 60034-1.
Express Zone, A- Wing, Unit No. 501-505, W E Highway, Malad ( E ), Mumbai -400097 Tel No:-
61441600, Fax No:- 61441650 Email:- info@aakashpower.com
( WEF: 10th April 2021 )
KW HP Frame Polarity Type Designation Price
HINDUSTAN Two Speed induction motors suitable for 415V±10%, 50Hz±5%, combined ±10%, 3 phase
supply, foot mounted (B3 construction), ambient temperature 50°C, TEFC, Class 'F' insulation, IP55
protection, continuous rated (S1 duty) with bare shaft & key as per IS / IEC: 60034-1.
Express Zone, A- Wing, Unit No. 501-505, W E Highway, Malad ( E ), Mumbai -400097 Tel No:-
61441600, Fax No:- 61441650 Email:- info@aakashpower.com
( WEF: 10th April 2021 )
100.0/120.0 134.0/160.0 315MX 4/2. 2 - Speed 7,17,290
0.093/0.12 0.125/0.16 80 8/4. 2 - Speed 11,170
0.18/0.25 0.25/0.33 80 8/4. 2 - Speed 11,950
0.25/0.37 0.33/0.50 90S 8/4. 2 - Speed 12,470
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 90L 8/4. 2 - Speed 14,030
0.55/0.93 0.75/1.25 100L 8/4. 2 - Speed 16,150
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 100L 8/4. 2 - Speed 18,540
1.1/1.8 1.5/2.4 112M 8/4. 2 - Speed 20,960
1.8/2.7 2.4/3.6 132S 8/4. 2 - Speed 28,190
2.2/3.7 3.0/5.0 132M 8/4. 2 - Speed 45,700
3.0/3.9 4.0/5.2 132M 8/4. 2 - Speed 47,970
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 160M 8/4. 2 - Speed 52,300
5.5/9.3 7.5/12.5 160L 8/4. 2 - Speed 64,140
7.5/10.5 10.0/14.0 180M 8/4. 2 - Speed 85,740
9.3/12.0 12.5/16.0 180L 8/4. 2 - Speed 90,420
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 200L 8/4. 2 - Speed 1,29,270
15.0/22.0 20.0/30.0 200L 8/4. 2 - Speed 1,45,410
18.5/24.0 25.0/32.0 225MX 8/4. 2 - Speed 1,95,200
26.0/34.0 35.0/45.0 250MX 8/4. 2 - Speed 2,52,930
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 250MX 8/4. 2 - Speed 2,83,070
37.0/45.0 50.0/60.0 280SX 8/4. 2 - Speed 3,55,880
28.0/55.0 37.0/75.0 280MX 8/4. 2 - Speed 3,90,630
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 315SX 8/4. 2 - Speed 4,72,650
55.0/75.0 75.0/100.0 315MX 8/4. 2 - Speed 5,89,700
0.12/0.15 0.16/0.20 71 6/4. 2 - Speed 9,990
0.30/0.45 0.40/0.60 80 6/4. 2 - Speed 11,270
0.45/0.67 0.60/0.90 90S 6/4. 2 - Speed 12,290
KW HP Frame Polarity Type Designation Price
HINDUSTAN Two Speed induction motors suitable for 415V±10%, 50Hz±5%, combined ±10%, 3 phase
supply, foot mounted (B3 construction), ambient temperature 50°C, TEFC, Class 'F' insulation, IP55
protection, continuous rated (S1 duty) with bare shaft & key as per IS / IEC: 60034-1.
Express Zone, A- Wing, Unit No. 501-505, W E Highway, Malad ( E ), Mumbai -400097 Tel No:-
61441600, Fax No:- 61441650 Email:- info@aakashpower.com
( WEF: 10th April 2021 )
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 90L 6/4. 2 - Speed 13,210
1.05/1.5 1.4/2.0 100L 6/4. 2 - Speed 16,250
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 112M 6/4. 2 - Speed 20,270
2.7/3.9 3.6/5.2 132S 6/4. 2 - Speed 29,410
4.2/5.7 5.6/7.6 132M 6/4. 2 - Speed 34,470
5.5/9.0 7.5/12.0 160M 6/4. 2 - Speed 50,530
9.0/12.0 12.0/16.0 160L 6/4. 2 - Speed 63,850
11.0/16.5 15.0/22.0 180L 6/4. 2 - Speed 87,830
16.5/22.0 22.0/30.0 200L 6/4. 2 - Speed 1,24,690
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 225MX 6/4. 2 - Speed 1,90,610
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 250MX 6/4. 2 - Speed 2,55,390
30.0/45.0 40.0/60.0 280SX 6/4. 2 - Speed 3,19,740
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 280MX 6/4. 2 - Speed 3,65,120
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 160M 8/6. 2 - Speed 55,960
5.5/7.5 7.5/10.0 160L 8/6. 2 - Speed 68,610
6.3/9.3 8.5/12.5 180M 8/6. 2 - Speed 91,680
7.5/11.0 10.0/15.0 180L 8/6. 2 - Speed 96,650
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 200L 8/6. 2 - Speed 1,38,240
16.8/22.0 22.5/30.0 225MX 8/6. 2 - Speed 2,08,770
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 250MX 8/6. 2 - Speed 2,70,590
KW HP Frame
Type
Designation
Price KW HP Frame
Type
Designation
Price
0.37 0.5 71 2KL2 073-0405 7,330 0.37 0.5 71 2KL3 073-0405 8,430
0.55 0.75 80 2KL2 080-0405 9,560 0.55 0.75 80 2KL3 080-0405 11,000
0.75 1 80 2KL2 083-0405 9,720 0.75 1 80 2KL3 083-0405 11,180
1.1 1.5 90S 2KL2 090-0405 11,990 1.1 1.5 90S 2KL3 090-0405 13,790
1.5 2 90L 2KL2 096-0405 13,940 1.5 2 90L 2KL3 096-0405 16,030
0.75 1 90S 2KL2 090-0605 12,000 0.75 1 90S 2KL3 090-0605 13,810
1.1 1.5 90L 2KL2 096-0605 13,650 1.1 1.5 90L 2KL3 096-0605 15,690
1.5 2 100L 2KL2 106-0605 17,700 1.5 2 100L 2KL3 106-0605 20,370
2.2 3 112M 2KL2 123-0605 20,200 2.2 3 112M 2KL3 123-0605 23,250
3.7 5 132S 2KL2 130-0605 31,460 3.7 5 132S 2KL3 130-0605 36,180
5.5 7.5 132M 2KL2 133-0605 38,700 5.5 7.5 132M 2KL3 133-0605 44,510
7.5 10 160M 2KL2 164-0605 56,350 7.5 10 160M 2KL3 164-0605 64,800
9.3 12.5 160L 2KL2 166-0605 66,060 9.3 12.5 160L 2KL3 166-0605 75,980
11 15 160L 2KL2 167-0605 71,000 11 15 160L 2KL3 167-0605 81,650
1.1 1.5 100L 2KL2 106-0805 19,450 1.1 1.5 100L 2KL3 106-0805 22,380
1.5 2 112M 2KL2 123-0805 22,030 1.5 2 112M 2KL3 123-0805 25,340
2.2 3 132S 2KL2 130-0805 29,770 2.2 3 132S 2KL3 130-0805 34,240
3.7 5 160M 2KL2 163-0805 51,790 3.7 5 160M 2KL3 163-0805 59,560
5.5 7.5 160M 2KL2 164-0805 57,730 5.5 7.5 160M 2KL3 164-0805 66,400
7.5 10 160L 2KL2 166-0805 70,860 7.5 10 160L 2KL3 166-0805 81,480
9.3 12.5 180M 2KL2 183-0805 89,970 9.3 12.5 180M 2KL3 183-0805 1,03,470
11 15 180L 2KL2 186-0805 94,880 11 15 180L 2KL3 186-0805 1,09,120

6 Pole, 1000 RPM, IE2
8 Pole, 750 RPM, IE2
KW HP Torque (kg.m) Frame Type Designation Price
0.075 0.10 0.048 63 Torque Motor 7,150
0.15 0.20 0.096 71 Torque Motor 8,510
0.22 0.30 0.144 80 Torque Motor 10,810
0.37 0.50 0.24 90S Torque Motor 12,610
0.55 0.75 0.36 90L Torque Motor 13,590
0.75 1.0 0.48 100L Torque Motor 17,560
1.1 1.5 0.72 112M Torque Motor 22,950
1.23 1.65 0.80 112M Torque Motor 22,950
1.5 2.0 0.96 112M Torque Motor 24,060
1.9 2.5 1.2 132S* Torque Motor 30,570
2.2 3.0 1.44 132M* Torque Motor 45,320
3.7 5.0 2.42 160M* Torque Motor 63,950
5.5 7.5 3.57 160L* Torque Motor 78,870
0.18 0.25 0.18 90S Torque Motor 13,330
0.37 0.5 0.36 90L Torque Motor 13,300
0.55 0.75 0.54 100L Torque Motor 17,600
0.75 1 0.72 112M Torque Motor 22,000
1.1 1.5 1.08 132S* Torque Motor 32,000
1.5 2 1.46 132S* Torque Motor 39,170
3.7 5 3.62 160L* Torque Motor 81,980
0.037 0.05 0.048 71 Torque Motor 11,220
0.075 0.1 0.096 80 Torque Motor 12,990
0.15 0.2 0.19 90S Torque Motor 13,590
0.18 0.25 0.24 90L Torque Motor 15,230
0.37 0.5 0.48 100L Torque Motor 17,480
0.55 0.75 0.72 112M Torque Motor 22,470
0.75 1 0.96 132S* Torque Motor 30,610
1.1 1.5 1.44 132M* Torque Motor 59,110
0.37 0.5 0.72 112M Torque Motor 22,820
* - With forced cooling arrangement.
8 Pole, 750  RPM
12 Pole, 500 RPM
HINDUSTAN Torque motors suitable for 415V±10%, 50Hz±5%, combined ±10%, 3 phase supply, foot
mounted (B3 construction), ambient temperature 50°C, Class 'F' insulation, IP55 protection, continuous rated
(S1 duty) with bare shaft & key as per IS / IEC: 60034-1.
4 Pole, 1500 RPM
6 Pole, 1000 RPM
Express Zone, A- Wing, Unit No. 501-505, W E Highway, Malad ( E ), Mumbai -400097.
Tel No:- 61441600 , Fax No:- 61441650 Email:- info@aakashpower.com
( WEF: 10th  April 2021 )
KW HP Frame
Type
Designation

150 200 315LX FLP Flame Proof STD 8,70,510
6 Pole, 1000 RPM 8 Pole, 750 RPM
KW HP Frame Polarity Type Designation Price
0.09/0.12 0.125/0.16 63 FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 18,740
0.25/0.25 0.33/0.33 71 FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 19,080
0.30/0.40 0.4/0.54 71 FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 19,150
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 80 FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 20,410
0.45/0.60 0.60/0.80 80 FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 21,190
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 90 FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 24,210
1.05/1.65 1.4/2.2 90 FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 27,270
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 100L FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 39,350
3.0/4.1 4.0/5.5 112M FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 48,750
4.0/5.1 5.4/6.8 132M FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 63,680
6.0/7.5 8.0/10.0 132M FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 76,130
9.0/10.5 12.0/14.0 160L FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 1,16,220
12.0/14.2 16.0/19.0 160L FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 1,38,270
15.0/15.0 20.0/20.0 180L FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 1,70,640
18.0/21.0 24.0/28.0 180L FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 1,87,670
22.0/24.0 30.0/32.0 200L FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 2,18,620
30.0/36.0 40.0/48.0 225MX FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 3,58,780
41.0/52.0 55.0/70.0 250MX FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 4,40,780
60.0/75.0 80.0/100.0 280SX FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 5,65,830
70.0/85.0 94.0/114.0 280MX FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 5,76,820
85.0/100 114.0/134.0 315SX FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 7,15,920
100/120 134/160 315MX FLP 4./2 2-Speed Flameproof 8,58,300
0.09/0.12 0.12/0.16 80 FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 23,200
0.18/0.25 0.25/0.33 80 FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 23,440
0.25/0.37 0.33/0.50 90 FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 24,220
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 90 FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 26,230
0.55/0.93 0.75/1.25 100L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 30,900
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 100L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 34,740
1.1/1.8 1.5/2.4 112M FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 40,670
1.8/2.7 2.4/3.6 132M FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 52,930
Express Zone, A- Wing, Unit No. 501-505, W E Highway, Malad ( E ), Mumbai -400097
Tel No:- 61441600 , Fax No:- 61441650 Email:- info@aakashpower.com
( WEF: 10th April 2021 )
HINDUSTAN Two Speed induction motors suitable for 415V±10%, 50Hz±5%, combined ±10%, 3 phase supply, foot
mounted (B3 construction), ambient temperature 50°C, TEFC, Class 'F' insulation, IP55 protection, continuous rated (S1
duty) with bare shaft & key as per IS / IEC: 60034-1.
KW HP Frame Polarity Type Designation Price
Express Zone, A- Wing, Unit No. 501-505, W E Highway, Malad ( E ), Mumbai -400097
Tel No:- 61441600 , Fax No:- 61441650 Email:- info@aakashpower.com
( WEF: 10th April 2021 )
HINDUSTAN Two Speed induction motors suitable for 415V±10%, 50Hz±5%, combined ±10%, 3 phase supply, foot
mounted (B3 construction), ambient temperature 50°C, TEFC, Class 'F' insulation, IP55 protection, continuous rated (S1
duty) with bare shaft & key as per IS / IEC: 60034-1.
3.0/3.9 4.0/5.2 132M FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 86,860
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 160L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 99,760
5.5/9.3 7.5/12.5 160L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 1,21,710
7.5/10.5 10.0/14.0 180L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 1,54,700
9.3/12.0 12.5/16.0 180L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 1,62,940
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 200L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 2,20,250
18.5/24.0 25.0/32.0 225MX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 3,59,890
26.0/34.0 35.0/45.0 250MX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 4,41,990
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 250MX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 4,81,010
37.0/45.0 50.0/60.0 280SX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 5,93,530
28.0/55.0 37.0/75.0 280MX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 6,06,150
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 315SX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 7,38,540
55.0/75.0 75.0/100.0 315MX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 8,65,000
0.12/0.15 0.16/0.20 71 FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 20,290
0.30/0.45 0.40/0.60 80 FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 22,000
0.45/0.67 0.60/0.90 90 FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 24,040
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 90 FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 25,460
1.05/1.5 1.4/2.0 100L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 33,800
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 112M FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 39,220
2.7/3.9 3.6/5.2 132M FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 52,300
4.2/5.7 5.6/7.6 132M FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 63,060
5.5/9.0 7.5/12.0 160L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 97,510
9.0/12.0 12.0/16.0 160L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 1,19,940
11.0/16.5 15.0/22.0 180L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 1,59,570
16.5/22.0 22.0/30.0 200L FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 2,04,650
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 225MX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 3,54,420
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 250MX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 4,35,210
30.0/45.0 40.0/60.0 280SX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 5,28,850
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 280MX FLP 8./4 2-Speed Flameproof 5,70,480
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 160L FLP 8./6 2-Speed Flameproof 99,240
KW HP Frame Polarity Type Designation Price
Express Zone, A- Wing, Unit No. 501-505, W E Highway, Malad ( E ), Mumbai -400097
Tel No:- 61441600 , Fax No:- 61441650 Email:- info@aakashpower.com
( WEF: 10th April 2021 )
HINDUSTAN Two Speed induction motors suitable for 415V±10%, 50Hz±5%, combined ±10%, 3 phase supply, foot
mounted (B3 construction), ambient temperature 50°C, TEFC, Class 'F' insulation, IP55 protection, continuous rated (S1
duty) with bare shaft & key as per IS / IEC: 60034-1.
5.5/7.5 7.5/10.0 160L FLP 8./6 2-Speed Flameproof 1,21,050
6.3/9.3 8.5/12.5 180L FLP 8./6 2-Speed Flameproof 1,53,850
7.5/11.0 10.0/15.0 180L FLP 8./6 2-Speed Flameproof 1,61,980
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 200L FLP 8./6 2-Speed Flameproof 2,18,480
16.8/22.0 22.5/30.0 225MX FLP 8./6 2-Speed Flameproof 3,61,560
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 250MX FLP 8./6 2-Speed Flameproof 4,62,530
KW HP Frame
Type
Designation
Price KW HP Frame
Type
Designation
Price
0.37 0.5 71 FLP Cooling Tower FLP 13,440 1.5 2 132M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 45,020
0.55 1 80 FLP Cooling Tower FLP 14,850 2.2 3 132M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 72,880
0.75 1 80 FLP Cooling Tower FLP 15,430 3.7 5 160L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 91,250
1.1 1.5 90 FLP Cooling Tower FLP 17,610 5.5 7.5 180L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,10,630
1.5 2 90 FLP Cooling Tower FLP 19,140 7.5 10 180L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,39,730
9.3 12.5 180L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,67,620
0.75 1 90 FLP Cooling Tower FLP 18,650 11 15 180L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 2,24,110
1.1 1.5 90 FLP Cooling Tower FLP 17,480 15 20 200L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 2,61,400
1.5 2 100L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 25,390 18.5 25 225MX FLP Cooling Tower FLP 3,24,270
2.2 3 112M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 29,350
3.7 5 132M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 38,950 1.1 1.5 132M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 45,020
5.5 7.5 132M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 47,140 1.5 2 132M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 72,880
7.5 10 160L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 72,910 2.2 3 160L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 91,250
9.3 12.5 160L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 84,250 3.7 5 160L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,11,320
11 15 160L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 89,290 5.5 7.5 180L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,43,000
7.5 10 180L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,52,130
1.1 1.5 100L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 23,980 9.3 12.5 180L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 2,03,650
1.5 2 112M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 33,470 11 15 200L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 2,52,810
2.2 3 132M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 44,210 15 20 225MX FLP Cooling Tower FLP 3,31,300
3.7 5 132M FLP Cooling Tower FLP 71,510 18.5 25 250MX FLP Cooling Tower FLP 4,06,900
5.5 7.5 160L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 82,110 22 30 280SX FLP Cooling Tower FLP 5,55,480
7.5 10 160L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,00,140 30 40 280MX FLP Cooling Tower FLP 5,67,280
9.3 12.5 180L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,27,300 37 50 315SX FLP Cooling Tower FLP 6,91,200
11 15 180L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,34,070 45 60 315MX FLP Cooling Tower FLP 8,09,570
15 20 200L FLP Cooling Tower FLP 1,81,220
8 Pole, 750 RPM
12 Pole, 500 RPM